Date

March 8

March 12
March 15
March 19
March 21
March 25
March 27

April 8

April 12
April 16
April 19
April 22

Newberry Academy Baseball Spring 2024

Opponent

PAC
Wardlaw
Laurens
Oconee
Wardlaw
King

Richard Winn

PAC

Oconee

King

Richard Winn
Laurens

Head Coach- Ronnie Bannister
Assistant Coach- Ronnie Hunter

Location

Columbia
Johnston
Laurens
Oconee
Home
Saluda
Winnsboro

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Time

6:30
5:00
7:00
4:30
4:00
5:00
5:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

Bus Leaves

4:15
3.00
5:00
1:00

3:.00
2:45



