Newberry Academy Baseball Spring 2024

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Leaves
March 8	PAC	Columbia	6:30	4:15
March 12	Wardlaw	Johnston	5:00	3:00
March 15	Laurens	Laurens	7:00	5:00
March 19	Oconee	Oconee	4:30	1:00
March 21	Wardlaw	Home	4:00	
March 25	King	Saluda	5:00	3:00
March 27	Richard Winn	Winnsboro	5:00	2:45
April 8	PAC	Home	4:00	
April 12	Oconee	Home	4:00	
April 16	King	Home	4:00	
April 19	Richard Winn	Home	4:00	
April 22	Laurens	Home	4:00	

Head Coach- Ronnie Bannister Assistant Coach- Ronnie Hunter